



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.15135 of 2016

Barendra Ku. Das & Ors.

....

Petitioners

None

-versus-

State of Orissa & Ors.

....

Opp. Parties

Mr. Sidharth Prasad Das, ASC

**CORAM:
THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH**

**ORDER
09.05.2026**

Order No.

20.

1. This matter is taken up in the 2nd National Lok Adalat, 2026.
2. None appears for the Petitioners on call.
3. List this matter before the assigned Bench after ensuing Sumer Vacation.

***(Chittaranjan Dash, J.)
2nd National Lok Adalat***